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Country Close fo TUWI] on 2.8 Acres! 3 bdrm, 2 bath
bungalow. Finished lower level - W/0, 4th bdrm, kitchen
& bath. Barnwith loft storage, 3 car garage & pond!!

$624,900.00 Halton Hills — MLS#W3001041
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Sitting Prefty! Sprawling custom bungulow
(—~2,400 sq ft) with oversized double garage, metal roof
& walk out from lower level. Total seclusion on 3.49 acres.
$919,000.00  Tema Cotta  MLS#W2999198
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Graciously Elegant! Located on o private street this
custom built 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home boasts ~ 4,100
sq t. Views over Blackcreek and your private 1/3 acre lot.

§1,090,000.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2987767

Why Buy A Painfing?? 700 ft of Credit River fronfage on a
magnificent 1.8 acres in Terra Cotta. Executive bungalow
(—2000sq ), finished basement, 3 car garage.

$974,900.00 TeraCotta  MIS#W2961722

Drop Dead Gorgeous!! Once in a rare while will a truly
magnificent home such as this become available. Built
without compromise, this home reflects only the best.
§985,000.00  Georgefown  MLS#W2998110

Front Porch Charm! Spacious 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home.
Justa short walk to historic downtown Georgetown, shops,

parks & GO Station. Truly animpressive residence!
$559,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W2965421

Your Wait is Over! Paradise minutes to town! Unigue &
upgraded custom built country home on an amazing 3.87
acrelot! Spectacularin all seasons!

§749,900.00  Terra Cotta MLS#W2997035

Kiss The Frog And it will turn into o handsome prince!! If
you're a handyman you can turn this ~2100 sq ft, 3+
bdrm, 1%z storey home on huge mature lot info a prince!

$349,900.00  GlenWilliams ~ MLS#W2958625

Heated Shop — 20" X 40". Sprawling 3+1 bdm
extensively reno'd home w/huge master suite on V2 acre
closeto 401 & 407! Room for all the toys & parking for 20.
§789,900.00 HaltonHills — MLS#W2996076

Want To Impress? Invite your friends to this dassy 4+
bdrm, 4.5 bath, home backing on to park & school — no

neighbours behind! Finished to perfection!
§744,900.00  Georgetown ~ MLS#W2993697

Cutie Patootie! Charming 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow
nestled on a large private lot backing onto the Credit River.
Updated & renovated. Perfect setting!

$489.900.00  TermaCotta  MLS#W2998067
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Do | Have The Girl For You!! Charming and lovingly
maintained 4 bdrm, 2 bath century home on large mature
lot. Shortwalk to Go, shops and schools No need for a car!
$399,900.00 Acton MLS#W2964223

Commuters Dream Location! This 3-+2 bdrm & 2 bath
detached bungalow is located on a 2 acre country lot!
Finished W/0 bsmt. Massive deck. 5 mins to town.

$399,900.00 Halton Hills ~— MLS#W2872416
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